mailto:MakhubeleVM@ledet.gov.za
mailto:HlatshwayoSP@ledet.gov.za
http://www.ledet.gov.za/
http://www.ledet.gov.za/
http://www.etenders.gov.za/
http://www.etenders.gov.za/

EDET  
312/2025 

Re-advert: Appointment of a Service 
Provider for Once-off Supply and 
Delivery of one hundred and fifty-five 
(155) Firearms with bags, 4000 
ammunition for 7.62 rifles and one (1) 
cleaning kit for each firearm.  

Limpopo Economic Development, 
Environment and Tourism 

Bidding Process 
Ms. Makhubele VM 
Tel: (015) 293 8852 
Cell: 083 649 0624